
LAPTIMING CUP - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & ESET Cup Series & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági OB

FIA CEZ TWC1-2 (Clio Cup) Balaton Park Circuit (4114 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - Overall 2024.04.26-28.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat. Entrant / Competitor Car Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 1 Tomáš PEKAŘ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:05.008 1:54.727

2 96 Bartolomiej MIRECKI POL BM Racing Team Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:05.568 0.560 1:54.783

3 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIČ SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:06.614 1.606 1:54.883

4 29 David DZIWOK POL Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:06.865 1.857 1:54.986

5 44 Ivan PULIĆ HRV Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:07.500 2.492 1:55.061

6 50 Filip KUNČER MNE Podgorica Racing Team Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:10.937 5.929 1:55.037

7 68 Julian ŚMIECHOWSKI POL ORLEN / Janik Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:11.193 6.185 1:55.309

8 21 Miha PRIMOŽIČ SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:14.561 9.553 1:55.455

9 211 Marko BLAŽEVSKI MKD BA Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:22.369 17.361 1:55.943

10 11 Petar MILORADOVIĆ SRB ASU Time Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:22.503 17.495 1:55.428

11 55 Valter NEŽIĆ HRV Fly with Kolman Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:31.237 26.229 1:56.116

12 777 Nikodem SOBCZYK POL Nikos Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.018 27.010 1:56.167

13 8 Jakub CHMIEL POL Xracing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.141 27.133 1:56.066

14 88 Dejan ROBIDA SVN AMD Slovenija Avto Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.320 27.312 1:56.193

15 72 Martin FISCHER AUT MSC Rottenegg Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:34.690 29.682 1:56.724

16 69 Katarzyna TERLIKOWSKA POL KTT Infotec Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:35.588 30.580 1:56.202

17 12 Filip BARTOŠ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:37.109 32.101 1:56.269

18 10 Tom GRUENFELD SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:52.019 47.011 1:57.151

19 63 Ivan SENTIĆ HRV ANVIracing Grobnik Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:53.290 48.282 1:57.338

20 5 Tomáš KAZARKA SVK Kazarka Team Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:57.489 52.481 1:57.509

21 6 Marko KAZARKA SVK Kazarka Team Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:58.448 53.440 1:57.565

22 28 Péter PALOTÁS HUN PLTS Racing Kft. Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 26:37.612 1:32.604 2:00.160

23 888 Ondrej FEKETE SVK Team 1337 Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 9 17:45.411 4 Laps 1:56.617
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LAPTIMING CUP - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & ESET Cup Series & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági OB

FIA CEZ TWC1-2 (Clio Cup) Balaton Park Circuit (4114 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - By Class 2024.04.26-28.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Kategória

D4 TCC1
Pos No Driver Nat. Entrant / Competitor Car Class Laps Total Tm Best L.

1 55 Valter NEŽIĆ HRV Fly with Kolman Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:31.237 1:56.116

2 5 Tomáš KAZARKA SVK Kazarka Team Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:57.489 1:57.509

3 6 Marko KAZARKA SVK Kazarka Team Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TCC1 13 25:58.448 1:57.565

D4 TCC2
Pos No Driver Nat. Entrant / Competitor Car Class Laps Best Tm Gap

1 1 Tomáš PEKAŘ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:05.008 1:54.727

2 96 Bartolomiej MIRECKI POL BM Racing Team Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:05.568 1:54.783

3 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIČ SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:06.614 1:54.883

4 29 David DZIWOK POL Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:06.865 1:54.986

5 44 Ivan PULIĆ HRV Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:07.500 1:55.061

6 50 Filip KUNČER MNE Podgorica Racing Team Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:10.937 1:55.037

7 68 Julian ŚMIECHOWSKI POL ORLEN / Janik Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:11.193 1:55.309

8 21 Miha PRIMOŽIČ SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:14.561 1:55.455

9 211 Marko BLAŽEVSKI MKD BA Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:22.369 1:55.943

10 11 Petar MILORADOVIĆ SRB ASU Time Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:22.503 1:55.428

11 777 Nikodem SOBCZYK POL Nikos Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.018 1:56.167

12 8 Jakub CHMIEL POL Xracing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.141 1:56.066

13 88 Dejan ROBIDA SVN AMD Slovenija Avto Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:32.320 1:56.193

14 72 Martin FISCHER AUT MSC Rottenegg Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:34.690 1:56.724

15 69 Katarzyna TERLIKOWSKA POL KTT Infotec Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:35.588 1:56.202

16 12 Filip BARTOŠ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:37.109 1:56.269

17 10 Tom GRUENFELD SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:52.019 1:57.151

18 63 Ivan SENTIĆ HRV ANVIracing Grobnik Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 25:53.290 1:57.338

19 28 Péter PALOTÁS HUN PLTS Racing Kft. Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 13 26:37.612 2:00.160

20 888 Ondrej FEKETE SVK Team 1337 Renault Clio Cup V D4 TCC2 9 17:45.411 1:56.617
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